GALVATEK S.A.S - 9, rue de la Tour du Mesnil-Renard - 78270 Bonnières, France
www.galvatek.com - Tél. 01 30 93 07 57  Fax. 01 30 93 25 04 - info@galvatek.fr u
p
d
at
e
04
/0

20
14
Galvatherm®Flat heaters, codification
P30 03 05 2 F 0 0 B 1J
thickness
code
J x K
code
power
code
voltage
code
cable
code
N length
code
C length
code
assembly
code
materials
code
exit
code
P30
P40
P90
03
04
...
05 = 0.5 kW
10 = 01 kW
15 = 1.5 kW
20 = 02 kW
30 = 03 kW
40 = 04 kW
45 = 4.5 kW
50 = 05 kW
60 = 06 kW
90 = 09 kW
12 = 12 kW
13 = 15 kW
1 = 110V M
2= 230V M
3= 460V M
4 = 230V T
5= 400V T
6= 460V T
F
G
P
D
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
B 1